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Industriestrasse 22
CH-2555 Bruegg

Numero di inventario: 18144

Divisore
FEHLMANN AT 100 NC

Dati technici

Risoluzione

Altezza punte

Peso proprio

Dimensioni macchina:

Dimensioni:
Lunghezza
Larghezza

Altezza

muu.en MACHINES SA

RUGG/BIENN€E

T+41323733444
F+413237348 27

E sales@mullermachines.ch
W www.mullermachines.ch

0.001°
100 mm
32 kg

380 mm
160 mm
300 mm
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